60

41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
<
o3,
54.
55,
56.
61.
62.
63.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.

7l
i
73
74.
19
76.

Refrigeration and air conditioning equipment

Fire fighting, rescue and safety equipment (except 4220: Marine
lifesaving and diving equipment; and 4230: Decontaminating and
impregnating equipment)

Pumps and compressors

Furnace, steam plant, drying equipment and nuclear reactors
Plumbing, heating and sanitation equipment

Water purification and sewage treatment equipment
Pipe, tubing, hose and fittings

Valves

Maintenance and repair shop equipment

Measuring tools

Hardware and abrasives

Prefabricated structures and scaffolding

Lumber, millwork, plywood and veneer

Construction and building materials

Electric wire and power and distribution equipment
Lighting fixtures and lamps

Alarm and signal systems

Medical, dental and veterinary equipment and supplies

Instruments and laboratory equipment (except 6615: Automatic pilot
mechanisms and airborne Gyro components; and 6665: Hazard detecting
instruments and apparatus)

Photographic equipment
Chemicals and chemical products
Training aids and devices

General purpose automatic data processing equipment, software, supplies
and support equipment (except 7010: Automatic Data Processing Equxpment
(ADPE) configurations)

Furniture

Household and commercial furnishings and appliances

Food preparation and serving equipment

Office machines, text processing system and visible record equipment

Office supplies and devices

Books, maps and other publications (except 7650: drawings and speciﬁcatioﬂ-"’)




