76.

41.	Refrigeration and air conditioning equipment
42.	Fire fighting, rescue and safety equipment (except 4220: Marine lifesaving and diving equipment; and 4230: Decontaminating and impregnating equipment)
43.	Pumps and compressors
44.	Furnace, steam plant, drying equipment and nuclear reactors
45.	Plumbing, heating and sanitation equipment
46.	Water purification and sewage treatment equipment
47.	Pipe, tubing, hose and fittings
48.	Valves
49.	Maintenance and repair shop equipment
52.	Measuring tools
53.	Hardware and abrasives
54.	Prefabricated structures and scaffolding
55.	Lumber, millwork, plywood and veneer
56.	Construction and building materials
61.	Electric wire and power and distribution equipment
62.	Lighting fixtures and lamps
63.	Alarm and signal systems
65.	Medical, dental and veterinary equipment and supplies
66.	Instruments and laboratory equipment (except 6615: Automatic pilot mechanisms and airborne Gyro components; and 6665: Hazard detecting instruments and apparatus)
67.	Photographic equipment
68.	Chemicals and chemical products
69.	Training aids and devices
70.	General purpose automatic data processing equipment, software, supplies and support equipment (except 7010: Automatic Data Processing Equipment (ADPE) configurations)
71.	Furniture
72.	Household and commercial furnishings and appliances
73.	Food preparation and serving equipment
74.	Office machines, text processing system and visible record equipment
75.	Office supplies and devices

Books, maps and other publications (except 7650: drawings and specifications)